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#80271,85271XL $2X00 #80409 $1X50 #80415  $1X50  #81291 $1X00 #18109 $11)p0 #80101 $75.00
Caribbean Pirate $6.60 Caribbean Pirate $5.25 Pirate $5.25  Pirate of Treasure $4.50 Pirate Lady 3.30 3-D Skeleton  $4.50
Wigs Not Included Hat Not Included Hat Not Included
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e
#81167 S1000 #81162 $10000 #81213 §.50 #81287 $12)0 #81214 $16.0  #81271 $18.X0

GothicWitch ~ $3.00  Sexy Witch $3.00 HalloweenWitch $2.25 Mystic Witch  $3.60 Spider Mistress $4.80 Spider Goddess $5.40
Hat not included Hat not included Hat not included

#81244 $10.00X #18007 $1XJ0  #80206 $1500 #80274 $15.%0 #80090 $15.04 #80097  $20.00X
Gothic Witch  $3.00 Ghoul Robe $3.30 Warlord $4.50 Deluxe Robe $4.50 Medieval Monk $4.50 Needle Man $6.00
Hat not included Weapon & Gloves not incl.

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P 1
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#80218 $1Q.00  #80245 $12.30 #80006(b) $6X0  #81028 $10.00 #81135 $10.0  #81273 $15)0
Ghostly Ghost $3.00 Zombie $3.75 Monk $4.00 Devil Mistress $3.00  Devilina $3.00  DevilLady  $4.50
Horns, pitch fork not incl.Horns, Pitch Folk Not Incl Horns, Pitch Folk Not Incl
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#81039 $10%0  #80261 $T¢.00  #81266 SIX00 #31108 S1960 431306 51230 #81005 S50
Nurse $3.00  Scary E.R. Doctor$3.60 Sexy Nurse  $3.00 Angel $4.35 Angel of Dark $3.75 Classic Nun  $5.25
Syringe not incl. Stethoscope not incl. Gown & Halo

A
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#81155 $12%0  #81041 $12Y0  #81047 $12X0  #80104 $6.00 #81055 $15.04 #81021 $1%.00
Viking Queen $3.75 Cave Lady $3.60 Sexy Cave Lady $3.60  Prehistoric Ruler $1.80 Cave Woman  $4.50 Cave Lady $3.60

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian E%HS lgﬁorns not incl.
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P2




2025 Blg saViIIgS upto 70% off markdowns Adult Costumes
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#81130 $8.00 #81246 $12(50 #80075 $36.00 #81105 $12)50 #80329 $15X0 #81329 $15X0
Tinkerbell $2.40  Sexy Maid $3.75  LionJumpsuit $4.50 Prairie Girl ~ $3.75 Big Baby $4.50  Big Baby $4.50
Dress only Wings not incl Wigs not included

-

#81142 $12.30 80394 $3((00 81393 $2X50 81394 $2%00 81007-P $10400  81007-V $1(X00
Classic Vampiress $3.75 Poseidon  $9.00 Amphitrite $6.75 Persephes  $7.50 Harem Girl ~ $3.00 Harem Girl  $3.00

80199 $17.00 #81224 $25.0 #80078-BL $30.00 #80078-R $30.00 #81253 $IXQ0  #80256 $2000
Executioner $5.10 Queen $7.50 Medieval Knight $9.00 Medieval Knight $9.00 Royal Queen $4.50 ~ Kings Robe = $6.00
Elizabeth Sword not included. Crown not included.

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

P.3



2025 Big saViIIgS up to 70% off markdowns Adult Period Costumes

== || & L

80282 $17%50 80283 $17%50 80286 $17.50 81181 $17X50 81180 $2(X00 £30123 $150
Wiseman  $5.25 Wiseman  $5.25 Joseph $5.25 Queen Esther $5.25 Virgin Mary $6.00 Marc Anthony  $5.25

Crown not included Toga only, Acc. not incl
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81156-BK $12(0 81156-G $12%60 81156-G $12(0 81156-S $1X50 81156-S $12.50 811948 $1250
Royal Dancer ~ $3.75 Royal Dancer $3.75 Royal Dancer 3.75  Royal Dancer $3.75 Royal Dancer $3.75 Genie the Lamp $3.75

#81032 $14.00  #81223  $2000  #81088-BL $30.00 #81088-BK  $20X0  #81251-SV  $27)50  #80296 $1%.00
Medieval $4.§@ Juliet $6.00  Medieval Princess$6.00 Medieval Princess$6.00 Royual Queen $8.25  Medieval Robe $4.50
Royal Princess
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge
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f markdowns Adult Period Costumes

2025 Big Savings .p 1o 70% of
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#80143 520000 #81261-V  $1X50  #81261 $1X50  #81342 $1540 #81344 $1500  #81205 $17%0
Egyptian Prince $8.00  Roman Toga $3.75 Roman Toga $3.75 Gothic Beauty $4.50 Gothic Beauty $4.50 Renaissance $5.25
Sizes: Small & Large  Sizes: S, M, L. Vampiress

.

430141 o000 #81229-BK $200  #81222 $2X50  #81227-BL _ $2500  #81227-BN___$2%00 #81227V _ $25.00
Eovptian King  $8 0'0 Renaissance $6.00 Renaissance $8.25 Renaissance  $7.50 Renaissance  $7.50 Renaissance $7.50
gYP 5 ) Maiden Royal Princess Queen Queen Queen

2

#81384 $1%50  #81221 $2%00 #81374 $25%00  #81389 $27X%0 #81390 $20(00 #81399 $27%0

Lady Marian  $5.25  Queen $7.50 Joanne the  $7.50 Renaissance $8.25 Renaissance $6.00 Renaissance $8.25
Mary of Scott Medieval Beauty Peasant Sizes: S,M,L,  Lady Lady Sizes: S,M,L,
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-

Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net

All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge
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2025 Big SAVINgS up to 70% off markdowns Adult Period Costumes

L8 ,

ﬂ.

|

#81386-BN  $22)50 #81387-BN  $22050  #81388-V  $2250  #81388-BL $22%0 #81388-BN $22)60  #81388-BU $2X50
Renaissance ~ $6.75  Renaissance  $6.75 Renaissance $6.75 Renaissance $6.75 Renaissance $6.75 Renaissance $6.75
Princess Queen Beauty Beauty Beauty Beauty

481375V $22.00  #81380 $2X50 #8138l $22)60  #81383 $22)60  #81238 $76.00  #81310 $12)60
Renaissance $6.75 Renaissance ~ $6.75  Renaissance  $6.75  Renaissance  $6.75  Lady Marian $10.00  Lady in Waiting $6.00
Bell Lady Sz: S,M,L,XXL Bella Sizes: S,M,XL,XXL Bella Sizes: S,M,L,XXL Bella Sizes: S,M,L,XL

4 B

#81262 $15XOO #81267 $1%00 #81360 $20.00 #80267 $2).00 #80029 $l5)@0 #81060-P $10X)0
Proper Pilgrim  $4.50 Pilgrim Hatte ~ $4.50 Pilgrim Lady Kate$6.00 Pilgrim Man  $6.00 Indian Brave $4.50 Indian Maiden $3.00
Sizes: S, M, L, Sizes: S, M, L Sizes: XL only Shirt, Pants & Belt .
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net P6

All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge
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#81230 $20000 #81330 $2)%.50 #81331 $2;(.50 #81361 $2W00 #81362 $2&.00 #80264 $12%00
Colonial Lady $6.00 ~ Colonial Lady $6.75  Colonial Lady $6.75 ~ Lady Bella  $6.00 Lady Bella  $6.00 Colonial Blouse $3.60
Sizes: O/S, XL & XXL  Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: M, L, XL Sizes: S, L, XL Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: Large only
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#II363 X000  #81364 $24.00  #81365 $29.00 #81366 $20)0 #81400 $20%0 #81110 $1X.50

Lady Kathryn $6.00 ~ Lady Abigail $6.00 ~ Lady Rosanna$6.00 ~ Lady Peasant $6.00  Colonial Lady $6.00  Pilgrim Lady ~ $8.00

Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: S, M, L Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: S, M, L Dress, Apron & Cap
S
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#80131 $2X50 #80134 $3%00 #80135 $3%00 #80136 $22%50 #81299 $1X.50 #81347 $2.00
G.Washington $6.75  Colonial Capt. $10.50 Colonial Capt. $10.50 Colonial Capt. $6.75 Miranda Brazilian$5.25 Esmerada $6.00
Wig & Sword not incl.  Hat & Sword not incl.  Hat & Sword not incl.  Hat & Sword not incl. Sizes: S, M, L, XL

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P.7



#81040-Red $1X.50 #81040-SV  $13%0 #80058 $1000 #81058 $100 #81140-R $10)Y00 #81140-W $1).00
Roaring 20s  $4.05 Roaring 20s  $4.05  Ganster $3.00 Ganster Moll ~ $3.00  Charleston Rag $3.00 Charleston Rag $3.00
Necklace not included Necklace not included Hat & Pants not incl.  Hat & Gun not inclu.  Boa not included Boa not included
s s e
3= B*
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#81139-R $.50 #81139-SV $17.)§0 #81139-BK $17%0 #81139-BL $1X50 #81139-F $17%50 #81121-R $2()(00

Rag Time Flapper $5.25 Rag TimeFlapper $5.25 Rag Time Flapper $5.25 Rag Time Flapper $5.25Rag Time Flapper $5.2520’s Scarf Flapper $6.00
Cigarette Holder not inclCigarette Holder not inatigarette Holder not incICigarette Holder not incCigarette Holder not inclCigarette Holder not incl

1

#BIT48-SV SIS0 #8I148-V  SI5H0 7I148-GD _ 31Y.00
Sequin Flapper $4.50 Sequin Flapper $4.50 Sequin Flapper $4.50
Cigarette Holder not incl Cigarette Holder not incl Cigarette Holder not inclBoa not included

#81149-W

$15.
CharlestonFlapp$4.50 Prom Blue

00 #81144-BL

$1ﬁ00 #81144-PK
$4.80 Prom Pink

51600
$4.80

All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian 722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net

Sléej‘f:gl\ldedmm & LargeSizes: Medium & Large

P.8



#81138- R $17.XO #81138- BL $17X50 #81150 $9)@0 #81151 $12¥50 #80152 2&.00 #81158 ] $X.50
Poodle Skirt  $5.25 Poodle Skirt $5.25  Pink Lady Jacket $2.70  50’S Lady $3.75 50’ T-Bird Jacket $6.00 %0’s Car Hop $2.25
Belt & Headpc not incl.  Belt & Headpc not incl. Top,Scarf & Skirt not incl. Shirt & Peddle pusherfants not included Belt & Headpc not incl.

)
#81038- BK $12X50 #81038- PK  $1%.50 #81038- R $12%0 #80350-BK $1%.00 #80350-BL $150  #80350-R $15.0
Poodle Skirt  $3.75 Poodle Skirt  $3.75 Poodle Skirt $3.75 Letterman Jacket $4.50 Letterman Jacket $4.50 Letterman Jacket $4.50
Shirt & Belt not incl. Shirt not included. Shirt not included  Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: S, M, L

y
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#80350-BL  $15)0 #80350-PK  $15K0 #80350-R $1%00 #81351-BK $1500 #80157-M $20000 #81152 $17.40
Lettefman Jacket $4.50 Letterman Jacket $4.50 Letterman Jacket $4.50 Letterman Jacket $4.50 #80157-BL $4..00 Pink Lady costume$5.25
Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: S, M, L, XL Elvis Jumpsuit

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P.9



2025 Big saﬂllgs up to 70% off markdowns Adult 60’s & 70’s Costumes

#80069

$1X00  #80160
60’s Flower Child$4.50 Bell Bottom Pants $3.00 60’s Dashiki
Top not included

$10Y0 #80161 $1(¢00 #80163

Pants not included Shirt not included

$20(00 #80164
$3.00 60’s Love Child $6.00 60’s Hippie

$2000
$6.00
Shirt not included

#80165-BK $1§(OO
60’s Fur Vest $3.90
Shirt & Pants not incl.

#80166 $17)00 #80167 $17X00 #80169 $13Y0 #80667 $20%0 #81165-BR $1Q.00 #80477 $12)%60
60’s Peace Child $5.10 Groovy Man $5.10 Love Child Vest $3.90 Far Out Frank $6.00 60’s Fur Vest $3.00 Disco Heat Shirt$3.75
Top & Pants Top & Pants Shirt & Pants not incl. Sizes: S, M, L, XL Shirt & Pants notincl.  Sizes: M, L, XL
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#81174-BK
70’s Disco Girl
Sequin Shirt & Pants

$1200

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

#81174-BL  $12Y0 #81174-R $12.00 #81174-GD

Sequin Shirt & Pants  Sequin Shirt & Pants

S1X00 #81174R
$3.60 70’ Disco Girl $3.60 70’s Disco Girl $3.60 70’ Disco Girl $3.60 70’s Disco Girl $3.60 70’s Disco Girl $3.60
Sequin Shirt & Pants

4

$12.00

Sequin Shirt & Pants

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

#81174-S $12)00

Sequin Shirt & Pants

P. 10




#80171-BL $20.00 #80171-R $28.00 #80171-V $2000 #80173-BK $15R0 #80173-F $15.00 #80173-G $15.0
Dance Fever $6.00 Dance Fever $6.00 Dance Fever $6.00 Dance Fever Shirt$4.50 Dance Fever ~ $4.50 Dance Fever Shirt$4.50
Sequin Shirt & Pants _ Sequin Shirt & Pants Sequin Shirt & Pants  Pants Not Incl. O/SXI. Pants Not Incl.O/S,. XL, Pants Not Incl Q/S XTI

A

#80175-SV $13{00 #80176-GD $1X.00 #80177-BK $15.00 #80177-BL $15X0 #80177-F $15.00 #80177-R
Dance Fever Shirt$4.50 Dance Fever Shirt$4.50 Dance Fever Shirt$4.50 Dance Fever Shirt$4.50 Dance Fever Shirt$4.50 Dance Fever Shirt$4.50
Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: M, L Sizes: M, L & XL Sizes: M, L, XL Sizes: M, L, & XL Sizes: S & XL

¥

- (| " - = e
#80178-V $1500 %80478 $20600  #80479 $20X0  #80480 $2000  #80174-BK $12)60 #80174-W $12%0
Dance Fever Shirt$4.50 70’5 Slick $6.00 Disco Jocky $6.00 70’s Fever $6..00 Bell Bottom Pants$3.75 Bell Bottom Pants$3.75
Sizes: S, M, L Small onCl‘y Small only Small only zes: S, M L, XL Size: Med. only
Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, C0v1an CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

P 11
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#80079-GR  $2K.00 £80179 /85179 $1%6.00 #81079-BL  $2%00 #81079-GR  $2X00 #80579 $29.00 #80614 $20.00

Bavrarian Man $6.00  Barvarian Man $4.50  Barvarian Man $6.00 Barvarian Man $6.00 Ned Nederlander$6.00 Wilhem Witbier $6.00
Shirt not included Size: Medium onl Sizes: M, L, XL Sizes: M, L, XL
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#81377 $200  #80201 $1000 #81013 $1500 #81198 $18.50 #81391 $2090 #80439 $17%50
Milk Maiden $6.00  Scottich Kilt $3.00 Merlina $4.50 Caribbean Pirate $3.75 Mme Butterfly $6.00 Samurai $5.25
Sizes: S, M, L Shirt not included wand not included. Sword not included.

P it |
781233 5900 #81350 $15X0 #80447 SX2.50  #80457 SIX50  #80491  $14550 #80490  $1450
Tigeress $2.70 Senorita $4.50 Soccer Player $3.75 Referee $5.25  Fire Fighter ~$4.35  Fire Fighter ~ $4.35
Sizes: S, M, L. Rose not included Sizes: Standard & XL Sizes: Standard Helmet not included Helmet not included

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian C4; 9422 M. & XL Sizes: S. M.
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P. 12



to 70% off markdowns Adult Costumes

#80054 $13)%0 #80063 $1750 #80563 $17X50 #80354 $1500  #80462 $17)%60 #80562 $17%50
Camou Soldier $4.05 Commando  $5.25 Storm Fox  $5.25 Jungle Commando$4.50 Commando  $7.00 Army Doctor  $7.00
weapon not incl. Helmet not included Sizes: S, M & XL sizes: O/S & XL Sizes: S.M , XL Sizes: S, M & XL

=

- .
#80420 $17X§0 #80463 $17X0 #80464 $17.5@ #80351 $2%00 #80466 $17.5@ #80436 $17.%0
Car Racer $5.25 Sailor $5.25  Sailor $5.25  Shuttle Hero $6.00  Policeman $8.00 Secret Agent $5.25
Sizes: Standard & XI.  Sizes: S, M, L, XL. Sizes: S, M Sizes: Standard & XL Sizes: S & XL. Gun not incl. Sz:5,M ,XL

80332 -BE  $12.00  #80331-BE §12.00  #83175-5V 51000 483177-BK $1§00  #83176-GD $1400 #83178-V  $10.40
Colonial Blouse$3.60  Beige Blouse $3.60 Dance Fever Shirt$3.00 Dance Fever Shirt$3.00 Dance Fever Shirt$3.00 Dance Fever Shirt$3.00
Size: Standard Sizes: M, L (see thru)  gize: Large )see thru)  Sizes: M, L ( see thru) Sizes: M, L (see thru)

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net P.13
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#80307  $25X0  #80313  $25.0 #81304  $2%00 #81307  $2%.00  #80912 $9)60 #81170 $K50
Pimp Coat  $7.50 Pimp Costume $7.50 P}mpette $7.50 Pimpette ~ $7.50  Patriotic Man $2.85 Glory Costume $2.85
Coat only Hat not incl  Jacket, Pants. Hat not incl Sizes: S, M, L Hat Sizes: M, L Hat incl. _ Shirt not included Hat not incl. Sz: S,M,L
#80459 $20000  #80341 $1j(50 #80343 $X.50 #80344 $1X.50 #80355 $1%X.50 #80356 $12X%0
Wild West $6.00  Invisibleman Blue$3.75 Invisibleman Red $3.75 [Invisibleman Nude$3.75 Invisibleman $3.75 Invisibleman $3.75
Hat not incl. Szz M, L Sizes: M, L. Sizes: L, XL. Sizes: M, L, XL. Sizes: M &L Sizes: L & XL.
e
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#80357 $12)50 #80358 $12%0 #80359 $12)60 #80366 $12)60 #80373 $12.X0 #80374 $1X50
Invisibleman  $3.75 Invisibleman Invisibleman  $3.75 Invisible Camo $3.75 Invisible Leopard$3.75 Invisible Tiger $3.75
Sizes: M, L, XL. Pink$3.75Sizes: M, L, Sizes: M, L Sizes: M, L, XL. Sizes: M, L, Sizes: M, L.

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

P14
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#86008 $15X0 #86009 $1400 #85009 $1X00 #85007 $1400 #86105 $2080  #86064 $1X.00
Convict Lady $4.50 Pirate Lady = $4.20 Pirate man $4.50  Ghoul Robe $4.20  Classic Nun $6.00  Glamour Witch $3.00
sizes: 0/S & XL Hat & Cutlass not incl. Scyth not included Hat not included

A

#85140 $2000 #85039-BL  $15%0  #85039-R  $15.00  #85039-Y  $15.00 #85116 $T5X0  #85047 $15.
Ninja $6.00 Master Ninja  $4.50  Master Ninja $4.50 Master Ninja  $4.50 Graveyardn Warr.$4.50 Roaring 20’s Jacket$4.50
Sword not included Sword not included Sword not included Sword not included ~ Axe not included Hat not included

EV S
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785444 S2000  #86095 $220  #85028 $17.50X #85145 $20000 #36016 SI6X0 786139 52000
US Champion $6.00 Arab Queen  $6.60  PolkaDot Clown $7.2Roman Senator $6.00 Cleopatra $4.95  Caped Nurse $6.00
Size: XL only Nose & Shoes not incl Laureated not included

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P. 15



2025 Bi SaVingS up to 70% off markdowns Adult Plus Costumes

4

#82221 $30.q@ #85048-BL $25.0) #85222 $2750 #86380 $2%.50 #86381 $22%0 #86383 $22X50

Queen Mary of Scott$9.00Musketeer $7.50 Royal King $8.25 RenaissanceBella$6.75 RenaissanceBella$6.75 RenaissanceBella$6.75
Dress & Hat. Size: XL Hat & Sword not incl. Sizes: XL & XXL Size : XXL Size : XL

b

#86386-BG $2¢.50 #86386-BL $2X.50 #86386-BN . $2%.50 #86386-R $2%(50 #86386-V $2§(50 #86375-V $2%.50
Renais.Princess $6.75 Renais.Princess $6.75 Renais.Princess $6.75 Renais.Princess $6.75 Renais.Princess $6.75 RenaissanceBella$6.75
Sizes: XL Sizes: XL & XXL Sizes: XL Sizes: XL Sizes: XL Sizes: XXL only

<47 '
#86387-BL $2X.50 #86387-BG $22¥50 #86387-BN $2X50 #86387-V $2X.50 #86388-BG  $22%0 #86388-BL  $2%50
Renais. Queen $6.75 Renais. Queen $6.75  Renais. Queen $6.75 Renais. Queen $6.75 Renais. Beauty $6.75  Renais. Beauty $6.75

Sizes: XL & XXL Sizes: XL & XXL Sizes: XL Sizes: XL & XXL Sizes: XL & XXL Sizes: XL & XXL
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P.16




86351-BK  $16J0
Letterman Jacket $5.25
Jacket Only

Ll

#86388-BN $2%50  #86388-R $22)60 #86388-V $22.%0 #86377 $27.%0 #86379 $27.X0
Renais. Beauty $6.75  Renais. Beauty $6.75 Renais. Beauty $6.75  Milk Maiden $8.25 Milk Maiden $8.25
Sizes: XL Sizes: XL Sizes: XL & XXL Sizes : XL Sizes: XL

86351-BL $16.00
Letterman Jacket $5.25
Jacket Only

85458 $24X%0 86040 $10.09 86049-BK $25%0 86049-R $2500 86148 $2(00

Mobster  $7.35 Roaring 20’ $3.00  Fringed Flapper $7.50 Fringed Flapper $7.50 Sequin Flapper $6.00
Hat Not Included Boa Not Included Cigarette Holder Not Incl Necklace Not Icluded-
x ,
5 ..E! 86351-PK  $16)00
:g’ \ Letterman Jacket $5.25
' Jacket Only

=Y é & i
86038-PK $1¢00 86038-BK  $1600 86038-BL  $1¢{00 86151 $15%0 #85220 $2%.00 86351-R $16.%0
Poodle Skirt $4.80 Poodle Skirt $4.80 Poodle Skirt $4.80 Poodle Skirt $4.50 Colonial Peasant $7.50 Letterman Jacket $5.25

Shirt Not Included Shirt Not Included Shirt Not Included shirt& peddle pushers Jacket Only
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P.17




#85163 $13.00 #85164 $1X00 #85169 $1%.00 #85478 $1(x00 #85479 $1(({00 #85480
60’s Dashiki-shirt$3.90 60’s Plush Vest only$3.60 60’s Dashiki-shirt$3.90 70’ Slick $3.00 Disco Jockey  $3.0070’s Fever
Shirt only Shirt only Shirt only

$19.00
$3.00

#85166 $23.00 85564 $20.00 85062 $2%00 85154 $20%00 #85446 $20400 85565
60’s Peace Child $6)0 On Patrol $6.00 Army Man $7.50 Camou G.I. $6.00 Flight Capt. $6.00 On Patrol
Dashiki & Pants Baton, Handcuffs not incl Helmet not included Gun not included Size: XL

2025 Big Savings up to 70% off markdowns Teenage Costumes

$2000
$6.00

Baton, Handcuffs not incl

=2

#d 1

—

L™

77261 $12)00
Scary ER Doctor$3.60

$12.50K 78494 $16.%0 78139
$3.75  Fleet Dream Sailor $4.95 Caped Nurse

$15)00 78410
$4.50 Tinkerbell

78113
Pirate girl  $3.00

Cutlass Not Included
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

$10.40 78401
Ladybug

$1%.50
$3.75

P 18
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78065 $16X50 77054 $100 77062 $1500 77063 $20X0 77065 $20¢00 77067 $15)0

In the Line of Duty$4.95Caped Nurse  $3.00  Top Gun $4.50 Commando  $6.00 Policeman $6.00 Pilgrim Man  $4.50
Baton & cuffs not incl. Helmet not included Hat not included

A

e

I
Ea

78230 $2000 77267 $15%0 77132 $1500 77139 $1%00 77567 $17%0 77351 S17%60
Colonial Peasant $6.00 Pilgrim Man ~ $4.50 Skull Ruler =~ $4.50  Ninja Master $3.90 Desert Hero ~ $5.25  Shuttle Hero  $5.25
Hat not included Axe Not Included Sword Not Included  Pistol not included

™

D\
x 9
78008 $1000 78042 $1650  78038.PK $10.50 78038-BK $1X50 78138-BK $1X50 78150 $9%0
Convict Girl  $3.00  Indian Princess $4.95  pink Poodle Skirt $3.75 Black Poodle Skirt $3.75 Black Poodle Skirt $5.25Pink Lady Jacket $2.70
Spear not included Skirt on Skirt only Skirt & Shirt Jacket only

|
RG Costumes & AccessoriZs, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

P. 19
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#81401 $14)X0 #81403 $20.00 #81404 $2§.00 #81407 $2%.00 #81409 $14.00  #81410 $10400
Sexy Ladybug $4.20 Naughty Devil $6.00 SexyBunny  $6.00 Sexy Serpent  $6.00 Sexy Pirate $4.20  Sexy Pixie $3.00
Sizes: S & XXL Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL  Sizes: Small & Medium

Pistol not included

#81413 $20000 #81415 $1%.00 #81416 $1X50 #81417 $1X.50 #81418 $12%0 #81420 $10X0
Wild Whisker ~ $6.00 Sexy Spell Caster $3.90 Sexy Frenchie = $3.75 Sexy Cinderella $3.75 Sexy Lil’ BO Peep $3.75 Sexy Speedster  $3.00
Sizes: S;M,L,XL & XXL Sizes: S & XL Sizes: S, M, XL & XXL Sizes: S, M, & XXL Sizes: Small & Medium Sizes: S, M & L.

Duster not included  Crown notincluded  Crutch not included

#81424 $10.M0 #81425 $10Y0 #81426 $10)p0 #81427 $17)50 #81429-BL $1%00 #81429-SV $1%6.00
Sexy Elfie $3.00 Strawberry Puff $3.00 Strawberry $3.50 Captain Treasure$5.25 Fringetime $4.50 Fringetime $4.50
Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M, & L. Sizes: S, M, & L.

Cutlass not included ~ Cigarette Holder not incl.Cigarette Holder not incl.
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net -
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P.20




2025 Big SaVillg up to 70% off markdowns SexLCostumes

#81429-V $100  #81430 $10)0  #81431 $10.50 #81436 $1Q.00 #81437 $10(00  #81438 $1500

Fringetime $9.00 House Call $4.00 Spicy Surgeon $4.00 Secret Agent  $4.50  Wild West $4.50 50’s Poodle Skirt $7.50
Sizes: Sa M$ & L. Sizes: S, M, & L. Sizes: S, M, & L. Sizes: Sa M$ L) XL, XXL Sizes: S & L. Sizes: S) M&L.

Cigarette Holder not inclStethoscope not incl. ~ Stethoscope not incl. ~ Gun & Handcuffs Not i Pistol & Hat not incl.

1 - I
#81439 $1()(00 #81440 $10000  #81441 $l()(00 #81444-F $13)(50 #81444-PK $13)@0 #81444-R $13)50

Hot Aid $4.50 Naughty Ninja $3.00 Pink Wheeler $3.00  Knock Out $4.05 Knock Out $4.05 Knock Out $4.05
Sizes: S, M, L, XL Sizes: XXL Sizes: S, M, L , XL, XXL- Sizes: Medium & Large Sizes: S,M,L, XL & XXL Sizes: S, M, L & XL
Sword not included Sunglasses not included Boxing Gloves not inclu Boxing Gloves NotInclu

-

(5=

-

REh

..-a"

ot i K
431446 51240 #81449BL 1300 FS145-GD SIX00 FSTED-GR SI300 #8T449-SV  $15X0
. $3.60 Fringetime Flapper $4.50 Fringetime Flap. $4.50 Fringetime Flap. $4.50 Fringetime Flap. $4.50 Fringetime Flap. $4.50
Size: XXL . Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: S, L, X1 & XXL Sizes: S, M & L

Cigarette Holder Not incl Cigarette Holder Not  Cigarette Holder Not indboa not included Cigarette Holder Not incl
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P.21



81445 $100 #81450 $10X0 #81452 $1000 #81457 $12060 #81458 $10.00  #81459 $1Y.50

Fly- Away $3.60 Car Hop $3.00 80’s Party Girl  $3.00 Time Out $3.75 Mobster $3.00 Cow Girl $5.25
Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes: S, M & L. Size : XXL(20-22) only- Sizes:S,M,L,XL,XXL,XXXL Sizes: S, M & L.

Whistle not included. Hat not included. Hat included.

%12.00 #81463 $0.00 #81464 $1X00 #81465 $16%0

#81460 $1%.50  #81461 $1¢.00 #81462
Princess Navajo$4.05 Naughty Pilot $3.60  Sexy MilitaryGirl$3.60 Special Mission $3.00 Ship Ahoy $3.60 In the Line of Duty$4.95
Sizes: S,M,L, XL, XXL  Sizes: S,M,L, XL, XXL  Sizes: S,;M,L, XL, XXL  Sizes:S,M,L, XL, XXL  Sizes: S, M &L Sizes: M, L & XL
Spear not included. Handcuffs not included
r'
o

#81466 $10X60 #81469 $12%50 #81470 $10000 #81471 $17p0 #81472 ' $1040 #81474 $10)00
Naughty Sheriff $3.00 Sexy Juliet $3.75 Party Bunny  $3.00 Flamingo $5.25 Kitty Kitty $3.00 Honey Bunny $3.00
Size: XL only Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL  Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M, L & XL

Baton ot included
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P 22



#81476 $1((00 #81478 $1%00 #81480 $1%00 #81486 $2X00 #81477 $12K0 #81494 $10400
60’s Disco Girl $3.00 70’ Slick Chick $4.50 70’s Sweetheart $4.50 Midnight Fairy $6.60 70’ Slick Chick $3.60 F.leet Dream $3.00
Sizes: S, M, L & XL Size: Small only Sizes: S, M, & L Sizes: §, M,L, XL, XXL  Size: Small only Size: S, M, L, XL, XXL
Sunglasses not included Club not included
-
a A A
| . oy J s
)’:/v il i 7 { il
#81500 $13)00 #81511 $13)00 #81512 $13Y00 #81514 $12)60 #81516 $12.30 #81517 $1X50
US Mail Service $3.90 Witchy Witch ~ $3.90 Devilish Devil ~ $3.90 Cutie Cookie  $3.75 Renaissance Romance$3.75 Lady Pandora $3.75
Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes: S, M, XL, XXL.  Sizes: S, M &L Sizes: S, M, L

Broom not included

#81519 $I600 #8151 $2%.00 #81523 $20.00 #81527 $20.%0 #81528

Sexy Convict $450 2in1 Fairy Costume $6.00 Piare of Illusion $6.00 2 in 1 Fairy Costume $6.00 Sexy Dorothy  $3.60
Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL = Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: S, M & L.
Ball/chain not in- One side Pixie other Black Fairy One side Bumblebee other Ladybug

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P, 23
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#81529 $12(00 #81537 $12)00 #81538 $12ﬁ0 #81540 $12.00 #81539 $10.%0 #81550 $10.00

Sexy Ragdoll ~ $3.60 Teach Me $3.60 Teach Me $3.60 College Girl ~ $3.60  Temperature Rising$3.00 50’s Rock $3.00
Sizes: Medium & Large Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes: S, M, L, XL & XXL Sizes: S, M, L, XL & XXL Sizes:S,M,L, XL & XXL

I | ) o
1 | L - W W
#81543 $1X00 #81544 $)2.00 #81545 $00.00 #81558 $20.00  #81560 $06.50 #81562 $1240
Alice $3.60 Red Riding Hood $3.60 Snow White  $3.60 Lion $3.00 Naughty Najaro $4.05 Army Flash $3.60
Sizes: S, M, L Sizes: Small & Medium  Sizes: S, M, L Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL

: By ¢
#81563 $1X50  #81564 $12.30 #81566 $1X50 #81567 $12%60 #81594 $X4.00 #81587 $12(50
Storm Fox $3.75  Sailor Babe $3.75 World War II Sailor$3.75 Desert Dolly $3.75 Sailor’s Delite  $4.20 Celtic Mysteress $3.75
Sizes: L, M,XL & XXL Sizes: XL & XXL Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M, L

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P.24
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#81577 $1500 #81582 $12660 #81583 $1X50 #81591 $1§(00 #81491-S $1500 #81611 $10%00
Beer Garden  $4.50  Party Leopard $3.75 Honey Whiskers $3.75 Fire Girl $4.50 Fire Fighter $4.50 Vivi Von Vamp $3.00
Sizes: L, XL Sizes: S, M,L. Sizes: S, M, L & XL Sizes : XL only Size : Small only Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL

Helmet not included ~ Helmet not included

" __.‘
e
-“

#81608 $10400 #81619 $10.00 #31626 $1360 #81628 $1%50 #81666 $1260 #81622 $1260
Prisoner of Love $3.00 Flirty Felon $3.00 Deputy Dottie $3.75 Jail Bird Jane ~ $3.75 Lt. Lockup $3.75 Special Weapon $3.75
Sizes: S, L & XL Size: XL. Cuffs not incl. Sizes: S,M,L,XL & XXL 0 Sizes: S;M,L, XL & Sizes: S;M,L, XL, XXL Sizes: S,M,L,XL & XXL

s
'y =8 3 [
#81630 $X2.50 #81632 $10.50 #81638 $1X50 #81641 $l%0 #81644 $12%50 #81645 $1X.50
Hello-O-O Nurse$3.75 Demolition Dolly$3.75 Sea Legs $3.75 Ava Navy Pinup $3.75 Admiral Pinup $3.75 SWA.T. Girl ~ $3.75
Sizes: S, M, L XL, XXL Sizes: S,M,L, XL & XXL Sizes: S, M, L & XL Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M, L
Pistol not icluded

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge ~ P. 25
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#81648 $1X50 #81649 $1X50 #81656 $1X.50 #81657 $1%.00 #81658 $1X.50 #81659 $100
Bonnie Sly Pinup $3.75 Nurse Betty Pinup$3.75 Pcychedelic Sally $3.75 Rowday Refere $4.50 Hoodlum Honey$5.25 Sexy Square Dance$3.60

Sizes: S,M,L, XL & XXL Sizes: S,M,L,XL & XXL Sizes: S;M,L,XL & XXL Size : XL only Sizes : S,M,L, XL, XXL Sizes: S,M,L, XL & XXL
Hat & Pistol not included Hat not included

4

#81660 $13X00 #81662 $1$(00 #81663 $l3)(00 #81664 $17X50 #81665 $13X00 #81667 $1%(00

Nurse Fell Better $3.90 Camou Cutie  $3.90 Storm Cutie $3.90 Anchor Away  $5.25 Anchor Away  $3.90 First Line Cutie $3.60

Sizes: M & L Sizes: S,M,L, XL, XXL  Sizes: S,M,L, XL, XXL Sizes: XL & XXL only  Sizes: S, L, XL, XXL Sizes: S, M, L,XL, XXL
@

#81668 $1X50 #81670 $1%.00 #81674 $1X.00 #81675 $1%00 #81678 $1%00  #81408 $15%50
Marie Anne Pinup$3.75Dy-no-mite Daisy$4.50 Fuchsia Fever ~ $4.50 Swingin’ Sapphire$4.50 70’s Violet Fever $4.50  Jail Baid $4.65
Sizes: S, M, L.XL, XXL Sizes: S, M, L,XL, XXL Sizes: M, XL & XXL  Sizes: S, L, XL & XXL  Sizes: S, M,L, XL & XXL Sizes: M, L & XXL

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

P. 26



#40003 $26)00 #40006 $26X0 #40011 $250 #40012 $26)00 #40015 $28)00 #40020 $24X0
Hamster - adult $7.80  Quinea Pig $7.80  Harley Hamster $7.50  Flying Squirrel $7.80 Kylie Koala $8.40 Morgan Monkey$7.20

#40032 $28X0 #40034 $2600 #40035 $24.00  #40039 $2%.00  #40041 $2400 #40042 $24)00
Smoochi Squireel$8.40 Humphrey Camel$7.80 Vixie the Fox $7.20  Diva Unicorn $7.50  Pepper Parrot $7.20  Butch Bulldog $7.20

1y
il

#40043 $24.00 #40080 $26.00 #40090 $2%.00 #46031 $24)00 #46032 $24X0 #46034 $24(00
Graywind Wolf $7.20 Una Unicorn $7.80 Santa Claus $6.00 PinkUnion Suit $7.20 Green Union Suit$7.20 Union Suit $7.20
Size : Adult One Size  Size : Adult One Size  Size : Adult One Size
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P27




70% off markdowns Child’s Union Suits
e S -

Y7

#40101 $l9ﬂ0 #40102 $24.ﬂ0 #40103 $l7)’é0 #40105 $20.p0 #40108 $20.}@0 #40109 $20.00
Penguin $5.70  Child Skunk  $7.20 Hamster $5.25 Georgie Giraffe $6.00 Ness the Dragon$6.00 Devin the Dog $6.00
Sizes: M & L Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: S& L Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: S &L Sizes: M & L

&=

=
. ‘l

¢
#40110 $20.80 #40111 $17.50 #40212 $22.5¢  #40113 $1%50 #40118 $20000 #40220 $2040
Peanut Elephant$6.00  Harley Hamster$5.25 Flying Squirrel $6.75  Parker Panda $5.25  Penelope Pig  $8.00 Morgan Monkey$6.00
Sizes: S, M Sizes:S,M & L Sizes : S & M only Sizes:S,M & L Size : Medium only Size : Medium only
=< xp

1Y
!
o}

- = ~ g
#40321 $21.50 #40323 $21.00 #40124 $21.00 #40126 $20.60 #40328 $20.60 #40229 $20X0
Willie the Wolf $6.45 Cassy the Cow $6.30 Billie the Bull  $6.30  Ariel Alligator $6.00 100 Acres Donkey$6.00 Rocky Raccoon $6.00
Size : Small only Size : Small only Size : Small only Sizes:S,M & L. Size : Small only Size: Small only

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net P 28




2025 Big Savings up to 70% off markdowns Child’s Union Suits

2

#40132 $19.%0 #40133 $18.%0 #40234 $17.50 #40135 $16.50 #40136 $16.00 #40139 $15.0
Smoochi Squirrel$5.85 Red Fox $5.55 Hamphrey Camel$5.25 Vixie the Fox $4.95 Duck Laffy ~ $4.80  Patty Platypus $4.50
Sizes: M & L. Sizes: M & L. Sizes: Small & Medium. Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes: S, M & L. Size: S, M & L.

10333 $ZTY0 #40106 $21. #40141 $15. #40142 $20.00  #40143 $17.50 #40349 $20400
Patty Platypus $6.30 Quinea Pig ~ $6.3 Pepper the Parrot$4.50 Butch the Bulld0g$é&)0 Graywind Wolf $5.25 Mouse $6.00
Sizes: Small only Size: S & L. Size: S, M & L. Size: Small only Sizes: S, M & L. Size: Small only

o

#40151 $2000 #40155 $22(50 #40274 $1%00 #40173 $15.00 #40375 $2(X00 #40176 $15400
Lee the Lion  $6.00 Polar Bear $6.75  Taylor the Tiger $4.50 Lux the Leopard$4. Bailey the Bear $6.00 Honey Bear $4.50
Sizes: Small & Large Sizes: S, M & L Sizes: Small &Medium Sizes: S & L. Sizes : Small only Sizes: S, M & L.

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge
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2025 Big Savings up to 70% off markdowns Child’s Union Suits

&
w N
|
#40180 $15.Q0 #40185 $22.50 #40186 $22.%{) #40288 $20{00 #40290 $1%00 #46131 $2.00
Una Unicorn $4.50 BaBaLamb  $6.75 Wooly the Sheep$6.75 Reindeer $6.00 Santa Claus  $3.60 Pink Union Suit $6.60
Sizes:S,M & L. Sizes:S & M Sizes: S, M & L. Size : Medium only Sizes : Small only Sizes : Child S, M, L

Toddler Union Suits
d =

1

#46132 $2%.00 #46133 $22.00 #46132 T$_2X.00 _

Green Union Suit$6.60 Black -Union Suit$6.60 Ozzie Union Suit$6.60 40401 $1.00 #40406 $1%.00 #40408 ~$15)00

Sizes : Child S, M, L Sizes : Child S, M, L Sizes : Child S, M, L Penquin $4.50 Quinea Pig $4.50 Ness the Dragon $4.50
Tod d Ie r u n io n s u its Size : Toddler ( 3T-4T) Size : Toddler ( 3T-4T) Size : Toddler ( 3T-4T)

SOLD
1)

#40409 $1X00 #40410 . $17.%0 #40412 $16.50 #40420 $15.80 #40449 ‘$15.90 #40474 $1¢(50
Devin the Dog  $4.50 Peanut Elephant $5.25 Flying Squirrel $4.95 Morgan Monkey $4.50 Mouse $4.50 Taylor the Tiger $4.95
Size : Toddler ( 3T-4T) Size : Toddler ( 3T-4T) Size : Toddler ( 3T-4T) Size : Toddler ( 3T-4T) Size : Toddler ( 3T-4T) Size : Toddler ( 3T-4T)

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge ~ P. 30




#40508 $12(50
Dinosaur Hoodie$3.75
Sizes: S& L

#40509 $1%.50
Dog Hoodie $4.25
Sizes : Medium only

#40513
Panda Hoodie
Sizes: S & L.

$14)%0 #40516

Sizes: S, M & L.

$10.50 #40518
$4.25 Panda Hoodie $3.75 Pink Pig Hoodie $4.05 Wolf Hoodie

$13¥50

Sizes:S,M & L.

#40521 $14.%0
$4.35

Size : Small only

#40528

$150 #40532

$14.50

#40533

$14%0  #40535

STZ0 #20536

-

S1240

#40538 $12(50

Donkey Hoodie $4.35 Squirrel Hoodie $4.35 Red Fox Hoodie $4.35 VixieWolf Hoodie$3.75Duck Laffy Hoodie$3.75 Platypus Hoodie $3.75

Sizes : Small only

Sizes : Small & Large

Sizes: S, M & L

r"l a

#40539
Unicorn Hoodie $3.75
Sizes: S, M & L

#40540-M
Owl Hoodie

Sizes: S, M & L
g

Sizes: S, M & L

Sizes: S, M & L

$1X.50

$4.35

Sizes : Medium only

#40541
Parrot Hoodie

Sizes:S,M & L

$12X50
$3.75

Bulldog Hoodie $3.75
Sizes: S, M & L

#40543 $12.X0
Wolf Hoodie $3.75
Sizes:S, M & L

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net

#40572
Cat Hoodie
Sizes: S &L

1240
$3.75

E
Cheetah Hoodie $4 65
Sizes: S, M & L

T $15.30

#40574
Tiger Hoodie  $4.65
Sizes:S,M & L

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

#40580

$12.59
Unicorn Hoodie $3.75
Sizes: S, M & L

P.31

All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge



#40805 $18)60 #40808 $17)60  #40809 $17)60 #40813 $16)%0 #40814 $17.50 #40821 $16.50
GiraffeHoodie $5.55 Dinosaur Hoodie$5.25 Dog Hoodie $5.25 Panda Hoodie $4.95 Frog Hoodie  $5.25 Wolf Hoodie — $4.95
Sizes : Small & Large  Size : Small only Size : Small only Sizes : Small & Large  Sizes : Small only Sizes : Small & Large

#40823-S $18(G0 #40831-S $1650 #40835 $15)0 #40836 $1450 #40838 $1&00 #40839 $16Y00
Cow Hoodie =~ $4.55 Ducky Hoodie $4.95 Vixie Fox Hoodie $4.50 DuckLaffyHoodie$4.35 PlatypusHoodie $4.80 Unicorn Hoodie $4.80
Size : Small only Size : Small only Sizes: Small & Large  Sizes : Small & Large  Size : Small only Size : Large only

#40841 $13.50 #40842 $13.50 #40843 $18.50 #40872 $1X50 #40873 $1X50 #40874 $1X50
Parrot Hoodie ~ $4.05Bulldog Hoodie $4.05 Wolf Hoodie  $4.05 Cat Hoodie $8.00 Cheetah Hoodie $4.05 Tiger Hoodie — $4.05
Sizes : Small & Large  Sizes: Small & Large  Sizes: Small & Large  Sizes: Small & Large  Sizes : Small & Large  Sizes : Small & Large

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P32



e r

#40889 $1360

$13%60

#40881 $1%.50

#40875 $16.?0 #40880 $1%50 #40887
Bear Hoodie $4.80 Unicorn Hoodie $5.25 Zebra Hoodie  $4.05 Santa HelperHoodie$4.05 ~ Snowman Hoodie$4.05
Sizes : Small & Large Sizes : Small & Large Sizes : Small & Large Sizes : Small & Large Sizes : Small only
[ L]
2025 Blg Savi Ngs uwto 70% off markdowns 9€artz one size fits all

_.*0“

#41020 $7X%0

#41005 #41009 #41013 $7%0 #41018 $7.%0
Giraffe Scatz ~ $2.25 Dog Scatz $2.25 Panda Scatz ~ $4.50 Piggy Scatz ~ $2.25 Monkey Scatz = $2.25
Size : One Size Size : One Size

Size : One Size

Size : One Size Size : One Size

#41072 S7%00 741073 % #41074 57.X0 #41078 $7)50
Tiger Scartz  $2.25 Bat Scartz $2.25

#41023
Cow Scatz $2.25 Cat Scartz $2.25 Cheetah Scartz $2.25
One Size for most One Size for most One Size for most One Size for most

Size : One Size
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P 33




Infant (1-2)
Toddler ( 2-4)

< -

#70001-1 $500  #70005 $50  #70006 $500 #70013 $5.00 #70014 $5.80  #70020 $5.00

Lil”Banana  $1.50  Lil Mouse  $1.50 Pumpkin  $1.50 Super Kid ~ $1.50 Honey Bunny $1.50 Lil’ Stinger ~ $1.50
Size: Infant (1-2) only  Size: Infant (1-2) only  Size: Inf ant (1-2) Sizes: Infant, Toddler Size: Infant only Sizes: Toddler only
"N\

v/

#70055 $5X)0 #70022 $5.ﬂ0 #70025 $5.0§( #70028 $6ﬁ0 #70037 $300 #70038 $6 %0
Ghost $1.50 Lil Lion  $1.50 Princess ~ $1.50 Baseball Player $1.80 Lil’ Witch $2.50 Chief Apache $1.80
Size: Toddler (2-4) only Size: Infant (1-2) only Size: Infant (1-2) only ~ Size: Infant only Size: Inf & Tod

L1
#70041 $5.00 #70042 $&00 #70057 $5X0 #70061 $X00 #70078 $9.X0 #70079 $9.00
Lil’ Bat $1.50 Missy Mouse $1.80  Cute-T-Devil $1.50 Fairytale Witch $1.50 Cute-T- Bat ~ $2.70  Cute-T- Bat $2.70
Size: Infant (1-2) only Size: Infant (1-2) only Sizes: Infant & Toddler  Size : Toddler Size: Infant only Size: Infant only

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P. 34



° ° Inf 1-2
2025 Blg Savmg up to 70% off markdowns Toddler T:d::‘:r(( 2.4))

f.-f_ > g - ¥ S i

4 A

:i‘
n |,
] --.-/I. -
#70080 $6X00 #70081 $X.00 #70083 $6X00 #70085 $10%0 #70086 $6X00 #70087 $6)@0
Kitty Kitty $1.80 Lil' Puppy  $1.80 Cute Bear  $1.80  BaBaLamb $3.00 Pink Piggy $1.80 Cute-t-Princess $1.80
Sizes: Infant & Toddler  Size: Infant (1-2) only Sizes: Inf & Tod Size : Infant (1-2) only Size : Toddler only Size: Toddler only
G
= L
f -
! \ #70159 Honey Bee$%50

Hooded Jumpsuit $2.25

with wings $2.25
Size: Infant (1-2) only #<7i?t;31§itty $X.00

sunting $1.5

#70115 $580  #70119 $%00
LLil’ Witch Bunting $1.50 Cute Bear Bunting $1.50
#

N

> r

3

#70153 $7)60 #70154  $7.30
Lil’ Devil  $2.25 Lil’ Angel $2.25
Size: Infant & Toddler  Size: Infant & Toddler

#70155 Lil’ Ladybug $7.50
Jumpsuit with wings $3.50
Sizes: Infant & Toddler

70137 $600

Ciger Bunting  $1.80 Lil PoliceBunting$1.80
| 3
L )7
#70075-T  $11.08 g
Bear-Plush  $3.30 _ |
Size: Toddler (2-4) 2 F
— i
> B ¥ e
#70072-T  $11.00  #70073-T  $11.)0 > J
# . -
Qat—Plush $330 Lgopard—Plush $330 Tzoelzlgluntln $$168000 #70185 $1@(00 #70191 $6X)0
Size: Toddler (2-4) Size: Toddler (2-4) & & ¥1°7 BaBa LambBunting$3.00FireHeroBunting $1.80

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are¥inal. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

P. 35



T 2

#70108 $5.00 #70109 $5%0 #70110 $8X0 #70112 $3X00 #70117 $5.00 #70120 $7.50
Pumpkm Bunting $1.50 ClownBunting $1.50 Lil' Cow Bunting $2.40 Sweet Pea Bunting $1.50 Lil' Demon $1.50  Cow Bunting $2.25
Size : Bunting (0-6) Size : Bunting (0-6)

2025 Big Savings upto 70% oft markdowns Kid’s Costumes

#19014-S Ghoul Robe

7.
; h|fro0 O ; X
#90126 Mystic Purple 9(206-S° Warlord [1erz96145" " Zombie Creature #90107-S Horror Warrior #29045 Swamp Things)129 Warlock

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge ~ P. 36



pto 70% off markdowns Children Costumes

"hr.-t.

T

et et

S

%sizes
$8X5 S,L,XL

$2.48 &N Y

. 2025 Big Savings «

sizes
S’ M’

#19008 Convict Boy

$7)60
$2.25

~

[

size

$13(50
$4.05

&
sizes
M, L

$8)0
$2.40

19010 Pirate Boy 90215 Skull Pirate
. },!_f
/
. g ; ]
\

90209 Baccaneer Pirate 90271 Caribbean Pirate 29071 Caribbean Pir:

e29171Caribbean Pirate

oy

B (A A
- , i Pt |
% & $13)00 $7%0 ;‘ZES AJR B9800 $6%0 [|  $8%0
$3.90 l . $2.25 (> _ W u8240 $1.95 $2.55
#90006  Boy Angel 91280 Star Angel  #91306 Swan Angel  #90218 Ghost  #90318 Ghostly Ghost "~ #90018 Ghost

¥

| =

\

#90000 Skeleton

#90001 Skeleton 3-D

$7)60

o wild

#90323 Black Magic

#91113 Merlin

29113 Sorceress
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

$8.X5
$2.48

#29013 Sorceress

P.37



2025 Big Savings upto 70% off markdowns Kid’s Costumes
R = ‘ "'ra

L

\

57 %0
mg <

0005-BL Dragon Ninja #90243 Ninja Ranger

|

size
$8%5 || M

$2.48
#90005-Y Dragon Ninja #90041 White Ninja #90139-BL Combat Warrior

#19040 Classic Ninja "z

90244 Ninja Ranger

7%50
2.25
#90144 Skull Warrior

size

$8.%0
$2.55
|Devil Girl

$8.X0
$2.40
#91170 Glamour Devil #91185 Devil Girl #91242 Midnight Flame #91312 Devilina ~ #91285-S Glitter Devilina #91316-S
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow wrana circle, Lovian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P. 38




Savings upto 70% off markdowns Kid’s Costumes

A

size
S

$8X0
$2.40

$14:00
$3.00

$1X
$3.45

sizes]
S, M|

#19103-S Classic Witch

#91117 Sabrina Witch #91171Gothic Spider

#19123 Witch

\

$9.00
$2.70

#91186 Moonlight Witch#91213 Halloween Wit

#91173 Gothic Witch _

$8)0 $1000 = “:‘Ssizz ' ), 1000
$3.00 = = 5 263.00 S,M
$2.40 $2.55 55 X

- =
= = $X50

)

i,

.
p=
—

$100

#91015 Witch #91215 Classic Vampire 491229 Rag Doll Girl #91329 Rag Doll Girl ~#90028 Rag Doll Boy

size

SSM

$3.75

$3.00

$12)%0 |

#91040 Sassy Dalmatian #91286 Kittie Cat

#91381-L Cheetah Girl
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

#91383Sassy Tiger #91413 Cute-T-Kitty #91106 Upstair Maid

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P.39



1660
4.95

#90186-M Shep-

#90181 Wiseman-Purple

$11,00
$3.

(=2
|
¢ »
$19.%0
e ;I $5.85

#90185 Ba Ba Lamb

g

| §

ﬁ

[*

i

#90286-S DIx Shepherd

$1750
2

s

#90183 Wiseman-Wine

N

size
st ' S
$11.%0 & \-ﬂ“ $17.%0
$3.30 ‘ m $5.25
#91 181Queen Esther #90188 Reindeer #90282 Wiseman #90284 Shepherd

#90054-S King’s outfit #91154 Royal Queen

$10)00

$3.00

;:;I

s -
il t| "
5 | |
size = '
ML (| size . size - ‘J"-
$1260 = S $15X0q [ 1% $13.50 ||s,M B’ S7XR0 | [$12)00
$3.75 sa50 ||IM W W g405 | $225 | |$3.60 g ﬁ
#91200 Fairy Girl #91025 Deluxe Cleopatra #91125 Egyptian Princess #91088 Harem Girl #9114]1 Athena

o

#90080 Court Jester

#90277 Knight of Kingdom #90177-S Musketeer #90178-S Musketeer

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card paym5:<nt 2.5% surcharge P, 40




#90248-BL Med. Knight #90248-R Med.Knight

t90149 King Arthur

#91252 Queen of Heart

s’

#91066-BL-S Medieval Princess #91066-V

#91164-BL-S Medieval Queen #91164-R

$1260
$3.75 o
\ 3 e
size P = = |
S, M 'l} E \
b %] I .I‘ f’.; A
| F .
i F
a4 ‘f‘
sizg $7%0 | |s11.X0 \ ‘ $10.90 " size
L U $225 ||¢3.45 l $3.00 \xﬁ" S, M

#91245 Pink FairyPrincess 91256 Fantasy Queen #91248 Butterfly Fairy #91251 Falry Queen #91250 Royal Queen #91272 Lady in Waltlng

#91053 Fairy Princess

3 {,,
T

'

512.00 size
63.60 it

#91235 Pink Fairy Girl #91035 RoyalPrincess

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P 41




size
S,M
$25(00
$7.50
#90069 Renais. Royal

#90113 Renaiss. Pea.sant

$15X0
$4.50

#90313-BK Renais.Boy

&
-
=

size
S $12.%0
$3.75

#91144-BL-S Ren.Maid

en #91162 Renais. Girl

#91224 Renais, Maiden

#91264-S Renais. Girl

$15)0
. $4.50

#91226-OR Orange

#91226-P Plnk

#91226-V  Purple

$16.%0
$4.95

$1%.50 A

$16)60
$4.95

$7.50
$2.25 £

All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net

] 'y e A Y
#91384 Renaissance Bella #91385 Renais. Bella #91386 Renaissance Bella #91387 Renais. Bella #91388 Renai. Bella #91717 Renaissance Maid

P. 42



$7.50 . $83p0 $13)% $7%0 $750
S $2.25 $2.55 ~n $4.05

$2.25 $2.25

#19132 Queen #91211 Butterfly Fairy?1310 Victorian Spiderress 91296 Medieval Dress

#91297Medieval Dress #91298 Medieval Dress

size
L

$12.50 | I $860
$3.75 . $2.55
#91007 Cinderella  #91343 Queen of Heart

791089 Alice

-
#91716 Medieval Bride#91715 Classic Vampire

#91090 Alice Blue Gawn
z‘_-' -'\—.

51090 )

#90043 Pumpkin #91043 Pumpkin Patch #91143 Pumpkin Patch #91443 Pumpkin Patch #91209 Pixie Long Gawi#91210 Pixie Short Skirt

RG Costumes & Accessories, 1nc. /20 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

P. 43



markdowns Kid’s Colonial Costumes

$15%
$4.50

$17X0
$5.25

!;.‘ % $4.95

"

2025 Big\Savin_gs up to 70% off
e = $166G0[ | $16)60 $16(50
7 4 $4.95 $4.95
B1Z¢€
) ' 5, M 571

#91231 Colonial Peasant

#90138 Colonial Townsman #91360 Colonial Girl #91361 Colonial Girl

L4
s X
$13)%50
ad

$4.05

$16.%0
$4.95

#90130 Colonial Boy

#91130 Colonial Girl #91364 Colonial Peasant#91366 Colonial Peasant #

-
91368 Colonial Peasant

#91400 Colonial Peasant

Q

size

$16(0
$4.95 ;A

Py
-

S, M
$16)50 $16.%0 || $16)50
$4.95 T $4.95 $4.95

#90037 First Nighter

$1650
$4.95

size
S,L
$16.%
$4.95

- $7.5K

size

size
S, M

$7.50

s W, 5225

$2.25

#90316Thomas Jefferson#90137AbrahamLincoln #91216 Besty Ross
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

#90091 Gray Soldier

#91118-S Southern Bell #91119-V Southern Bell

P. 44



\

$8.00

jﬁm 1

$11Y00
3.30

#91160 Am. Native Girl

$10400 $1250
$3.00 $3.75 1
#90042 Indian Brave #21160 Pocahonta #29042 Indian Boy

#91042 Indian Girl

size
S,L

" 1

e

$11)60

$3.45

'l
L

$3.75

#90142 Indian Warrior #90067 Pilgrim Boy

#91067 Pilgrim Girl

#91268 Pilgrim Peasant

#90073 Red Big Chef

$3.75

$12)%0 ﬁ

$7%0

$2.25

i _..__'k

$8.50
$2.55

7

L

\-'ve v

$9.00
$2.70

';"" size > size
H" 1 i
Y $16}50 $14y0
& .o  $3.60 $4.35
#90074 Samurai Boy #91074 Geisha Kimonos #91391 Geisha Kimonos #91071 Spanish Dancer #90279 Bavarian Boy  #91278 Bavarian Girl

#90059 Cowboy

All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

#91059 Cow Girl

#91147 Texas Cow Girl #90007 Karate Boy

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net

#91205 Lil’ Sister

#90011-S Monk

P. 45




o,

f

size

S, M
$12)00 \

$3.60

#91241 Glamour Bride

. 2025 Big_Savillgs up to 70% off markdowns Kid
= a =

[an

il

F / y T
" b 'I ‘
._ a4 -
$7.50 w $8.X0-;.f: S H $1000
$2.25 25508 W& $3.00

’s_ Costumes

-;_
]

#19139 Cute-T-Nurse

#90061 E.R. Doctor

#91439 Cute-T-Nurse

$7X%0 $7%0 $12)00 [ | $12.00
$2.25 ‘ $2.25 $3.60 || $3.60
#90190 Overall #91028-S Frenchmaid #91051 Pink Genie #90078 Bat #90079 Bat

510X00
53.00

#91052  Pink Fairy

#90049 Mouse

#90023 Cow

#70075 Bear-Plush

'

90097 Harlequin Boy #90093 Uncle Sam

#90912 Child Patriotic #90441 Boxer Champion #91126 Tinkerbell
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

P. 46




size size size

\ $1040

S, L M L| |g
$1000 ™ S $10)00 8 s1000] | $15%0
& g $3.00 L $3.00 £ $3.00 Laisy $3.00 | [ $4.50

£ |
#91031-BK Poodle Skirt#91031-BL Poodle Skirt#91031-PKPoodle Skirt #91031-R Poodle Skirt #91031-V Poodle Skirt #91150 50’s Pushers

| 4

size
M, L
) $12.%0) $12)%50 $12)60 $12.%0

’ e $3.75 g, B75 $3.75 4 q s $3.75 | #90350-R  $15§0
#91138-BK SKirt +shirt #91138-BL Skirt +shirt #91138-PK Skirt +shirt #91138-R SKirt +shirt #91138-V Skirt +shirt Letterman Jacket $4.50

size
S,L

$16&(50
$4.9

#91351-PK $1500 #91351-R $15%00 #90350 BL $1500
Letterman Jacket $4.50 Letterman Jacket $4.50 Letterman Jacket $4.50

#90153 (poly)  $8A0
T-Bird Jacket  $2.55
Scarf not included

size
S, M

]

ol A N
sigoo W\ ' e
X #90152 (pleather)$16:

33.00 . #91 151 $7/0 T-Bird Jacket  $4.95  #91351-BK $1%00 #91351-BL $1500°90350-BK  $15%0
#91158 50% Car Hop Pink Lady Jackt $2.25 Scarf not included Letterman Jacket $4.50 Letterman Jacket $4.50 -etterman Jacket $4.50
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P. 47




$6X0
$1.80

#91018-W Charleston R Roaring 20’s

#90024 EIf

$13)50

5405 N h\ $4.05

#91148-BK Flapper ~ #91148-BL Flapper #91148-G Sequin Flapper #91148-GBK Flapper #91148-R Sequin Flappe
' $12(50 :ﬂ
$3.75

size size
S,L SM 1
seyol | so00 7 M

$1.80 | $1.80 '!-.i'I ﬁ

#91148-V Flapper #90068 60’ Flower Child#91069 60’s Flower Child #91261 Hip Hop Star #90170 70’s Disco Boy

size

S, XL | :

51000 size $1X.50 A i

$3.00 M, LXL $3.75 B 4 [Fe
#19191 Rock Star  #19192 Rock Star

#91270 70’5 Fever #91271 Slle Cthk #91478 Go Go Glrl #91479 Go Go Girl
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P, 48



70% off markdowns Kid’s Costumes

#19195 Rock Star #19196 Rock Star

.'. I
- ' size .a-' $650 | $6.%0
L8 $2.40 82

size

S,L
. e $6.%0 $6%0
$1.80 $1 95 $1.95 e $1.95 $1.95

#91193 Rock Star Kitty #91134 US Cheerleader #91135 Cheerleader ~ #91136 Cheerleader 491137 Cheerleader #91234 Cheerleader

$7%0
$2.25

size $8300
$2.40

#91421 Speederster

é

@

S
$13%( $13)50
$4.05 $4.05

#90265 OnPatrol 91465 In the Line Duty #90346 SWAT #9145 TimeOut  #90457 TimeOul #91402 Sweet Bee w/wmgs
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $5
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P 49



2024 Big SaVingS up to 60% off markdowns Kid’s COStum_eS

T

-

#90008 $6.50 #90066 $1%.50 #90166 $1300 #90266 $1X.50 #90262 $13.30  #90362 $12.%0
Jungle Fighter ~ $1.95 Commando Boy $3.75 Special Force $4.50 Army Commando$4.05 Desert Storm  $4.05 Desert Storm  $3.75
Machine gun not incl. Helmet included. Machine Gun not incl.

A

#90366 $1X50 #90367 $1%50 #90263 $1%.00 #91266 $500  #91462 $7¥60 #91463 $7%60
Jungle Commando$3.75 Digital Hero ~ $3.75 Digital Hero =~ $4.50 Soldier Girl =~ $1.50  Military Girl =~ $2.25 Special Mission $2.25
Machine Gun not incl. Machine Gun not incl. Sizes: Medium & Large Sizes: Medium & Small Sizes: Medium & Small
\"\ ih.‘:‘
F
-
—
- ) -
- ;‘\\‘: # LLL ]
7 ||=
|
#90160-S $12)%60 #90161-S $12.30 #91464 SR00  #90351 $¥5.00 #91490 $1X00 #91491 $10§00
Sailor Boy $3.75 Sailor Boy $3.75 Sailor Girl $2.40  Shuttle Hero $4.50 Fire Fighter Fire Fighter $3.00
Size : Small only Size : Small only Size : Small & Medium Size : Small & Medium $4.50Helmet included Helmet not included

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge P.50



$0.99

#75008 36” Nylon

52.60
$50.78

#75070-R 26” Super-#75071-BK  26” Superher#75072-BL 26” Su- #75073-Y 26” Super-#75074-PK 26 Su-#75075-G = 26” Su-
perheroNylon Cape perhero Nylon Cape Superhero Cape

hero Nylon Cape

Nylon Cape

B 5375

$1.95

g, .
e #75055 56”reversible #75048 54” Spider Cape #75023-BL 45” Chiffon

perhero Nylon Cape hero Nylon Cape

#75077-OR 267

g:')

.\-T:f

#60003
Bushy Blonde

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

I\.‘_I,

#

5

s

-
e 6"
LH

e

$260  #60007
$0.75  Pigtail Blonde

$3¥%60 #60009

$3%50 #60012

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

[ ' H
$500 #60016 $7§.50 #60017

$1.05 Pigtail Wig Red $1.05 Cleopatra Wig ~ $1.50 Cornrows Wig ~ $2.25 Monster Wig

$2.60 $4J0 $4.00 $4.00 | [$4.80

$0.78 $1.20 $1.20 $1.20 |[|$1.20
#75076-W 26” Super- 475078-V 26” Super-  #75082-BK 36” Super-  #75086-W 36” Su- #75083-Y 36” Super- #75088-V 36” Super-
her Nylon Cape hero Nylon Cape hero Nvlon Cape erhero Nylon Cape  hero Nylon Cape hero Nvlon Cane

$5)00
$1.50

P.51



2025 Big Savings up to 70% off markd.muns_Wi.g.S

e

A

J. |
760024 S600  #60025 60026 $1460  #60029 $6%50
Indian Braid $180 Punleg Black $2Ralnb0w Tinsel $0 45 Curly Blonde ng$195
l.'l,,""" L', \
/ A
i : ),r“',- =
#60021 $4.X0 #60020 $400 #60034 $590  #60035 $500 #60040 $490  #60041 $4.

30” Curlv Wi $1.80 30" Curlv Wis  $120 Geisha Wig-Black$1.50 Peggy Sue wig  $1.50 Fancy Curly ~ $1.20  Fancy Curly $1.20

#60042 $4.90 #60048 - $4.60  on55 $7X0  #60055 $K00  #60059
Punk Wig-multi $1.20 Punk Wig-Pink $1.20 oo p o wio @510

$6.90  #60061 $5%0

nsketeer Wio  $1 80 Calanial AL €100 Oloicsin o WATie ¢1 20

il l
#60062 #60064 $5.00  #60065 $5X0 #6067 $50  #60072 $6.40 #60073 $6X0
Farah Wig $1. 20 CurlGrey/green$1.50 Curl Auburn  $1.50 Monster Bride $1.50 Colonial Brown $1.80 60’s Fashion $1.80

|
#60079 $6Y0  #60083 S6.90 760084 ToX0 #6086 $6.00 #60088 $6)0  #60102 $6.0(
60’s Fashion $1.80  Barbara Ann Wig$1.80 Barbara Ann Wig$1.80 Barbara Ann Wig$1.80 60’s Wig $1.80 Child Jesus Wig $1.8(

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net P. 52



)
)

Referee Fun Buns$0.60

#61210 ' &5

5200 761206

2025 Big Savings up to 70% off markdowns HOisery

#61202 IZ.O #61204

5 =Ty
Devil Fun Buns $0.60 Maid Fun Buns $0 60 Nurse Fun Buns $0.60 Pirate Fun Buns $0.60  Police Fun Buns $0.60

#61208

Teacher Fun Buns$0 60 Witch Fun Buns$0.60

#61213 2

Black Fun Buns $0.60

0 #61217
Red Fun Buns

$2 )oo

[

$2§\O

$0.60

#65409 50

$3.00

|
o | —
#65401 $3.00 #65402 $3.00 #65413 $300 #65403 $3.00 #65404 $3.00 #65414
15” Petticoat $0.90 157 Petticoat $0.90 15” Petticoat $0.90 15”LacedPetticoat$0.90 15 LacedPetticoat$0.90

=

#65405 $4.00

#65406

15”LacedPetticoat$0.90

$4.08

#65415

0 65089 W(whlte) $2.30
20 Fishnet Pantyhose$0.75 Knee Highs adult $0.75 Knee Highs adult $0.75

|F

e —_

{
A f_f

TearDropPetticoat $1.20 TearDropPetticoat $1.20TearDropPetticoat$l.

65089-R (red)

(A

65385-BK %50

$0.75Size : standard

Fence Fishnet
Size : standard

$0.90

65389-R (red)
Fence Fishnet adult

65389-BK (black)$3X0 65389-W (white)$X00 65205-R

Sizes: S, M

$1.
$0.90 Child Tights $0.60

65385 R $260

Size : standard

_= ==}
_- Sy
.. ’ h
g J - 1
o - =x Y
— - - - \
= | s em
. |¢ # ._— {
e '-':“ F" ’
’_-'_ o -
65134 $260 5137 $2.50  65189-BK (black) $1X0

Rag Doll child  $1.00
Size : one size

Rag Doll adult $180
Size : one size

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net

65189-R (red)

65189-W ( white)

Child Fishnet Pantyhose
M & L.

Sizes: S, M & P 53

$0.60



#65014
Tinsel Halo

S1.00

5300

65169
Butterfly Wings $1.20
Size : 197x20”

#65162

$0.40 Marabou Halo

$200 #65271

$2.00
$0.80 Marabou Halo $0.80

65065 $3.00
Angel Wings ~ $1.20
Size : 24”x21” adult

65066 $%.00

Angel Wings ~ $1.20
Size : 20”x21” child

»

I a
]

N

T

b d
rlnn
-

n\wh‘t\awaéw

65257

$X5065367

%3.00

65366 $X00

Dragonfly Wings $1.80 Eagle Wings Blue $3.20 Eagle Wings Tan $3.20

Child Size : 14’x24”

Adult Size : 44”x46”

Adult Size : 44”x46”

h 1

f
| | [
» i b
65165 $%.00 65168 $3%00
Angel Wings  $2.00 Angel Wings  $1.20
Size : 34”x24” adult Size : 217x14”
i _q:.h‘
=, =i
E by
; e
65266 $6Y0 65261 %.50

Fairy Blue Wings $2.40 Fairy Pink Wings $1.00
Child Size : 147x20”

Adult Size : 347x21”

65007  $2.00
Clown Tie$0.60

|

A

3
%

A

65009-G$120 65009- $1X20

65058 $1.JO 65090 $1X0 65093 $100 65094 $1.§0 65095 $1¥50
Wand  $0.36 Wand  $0.26 Wand $0.30 Lame $0.30 Lame $0.30 Wand $0.45 Wand $0.45

16” Sequin

65229 $])(50 65230 $1¥50
Wand $0.45 Wand $0.45
16” silver

16” silver

. 16” Sequin 16 Sequin 16” Sequin ~ Star Wand 16” Star Wand 16”16” Sequin
65007-3 $2){)0 P
Clown Tie$0.60 E i
630074 $20093007-5 $200 4;?15204}1 o :f.gg #OSR70 X $250 65239
Clown Tie$0.60 101 T1e$0.60 Fharaoh Heacpc$l.80 - NinjaKit  $1.00  Ninja Sais

Ca

$1%0 65254

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net

$0.40 #65064
$0.45 Monk Cross $0.27 Chef Hat

$Y.50
$1.05

P. 54



65459-SV

Kid’s

$2%0

eadband $0.75 20’s Headband

65059-GD

$2.30
$0.75

65459-GD $2.%0
Kid’s Headband $0.75

i A

#65234 , 65234-BK${.50 65103-GD

Cigarrete Holder$0.45

$0.00 65076
Celo Headdress $4.00

Nurse Cap

#65012

Sequin Tiara

$2.00
$0.60

#65016
Sequin Tiara

$2%0 #65015
$0.66 Sequin Tiara

A

#65042-pleather $7.J0
22” Boot tops

$2.10

19” Boot tops

$2.40

#65046-pleather 96.00  #65047-pleather $¢(00 #65029

19” Boot tops

"S290

$2.40 Adult Pirate Vest$1.20

e
#65027-S

X0
Pirate Vest Small$0.90 65131

H

w

65008
eq.Devil Horns $0.83 FeltDevil Tail 16”$0.45

$2.%6

H

#65138

$1(50

65238 2.00

Flash Devil Horns $0.60 Nun Headpc

#65039

$5.00
$1.50

:

#65055

e
-

$2X60
Convict Cap$0.75

#650125-S $2X00
PrincessCrown $0.60

65130
Eyepatch

5050
$0.15

Eyepatch

#65060
Skull Mask

$0.45

65106

$1.90 65208

$280 65274

$260 65074 (2pc set $3)@o 65085

20”CatTail$0.57 33”CatTail$0.75 17” CatTail$0.75 Seq.Mouse Set  $0.90
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

"
|

i
i
i

i

A
4

$1.50 65086

$1.50 65087

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net

$1.50 #65128
15”hatchet$0.4515”Spear $0.45 Thomahawk$0.45 Bone Bracelet $0.60

$2.00

P. 55



25' y “-

; i ] ] i L - i y
#65272 $X00 #74016 $X50 #74017 $2.5(O #65387 $2.M0 #65388 #65303 $2.0Q
Bunny Ears  $0.90 Leopard 3 pc Set $0.75 Tiger 3 pc Set ~ $0.75 Mop Cap $0.60 Mop Cap $0.60 Green Baret  $0.60

u

#65235-BL $20 #65235-R $2X0 #65235-V $2)0  #65235-W $X00 #65235-Y $2X0 #65043 $1.60
Pompom-2 pcs $0.60 Pompom-2 pcs $0.60 Pompom-2 pcs $0.60 Pompom-2 pcs $0.60 Pompom-2 pcs $0.60 Bat Belt -adt size$0.80

#65210 $15.00  #65211 $3X5 #65212 $6.00 #65214 (167x117) $8.50 #65240 $3)80#65218 $4.00  #65219 $350
Knight-4 pcs $4.50  Knight Chest $1.13  Knight Helmet $1.80 Knight Shield ~ $1.05 22” Sword$0.9919.5”Sword$1.20 19.5”Sword$1.05

-

¥F65179 $IX25 #65144 $0.5) #65145 $1.00 #65343 $1R2565417 $4.X5 #65342 $1.%5
5|97 Chef Knife$0.38 Handband Lei -12$0.15 Necklace Lei -24 $0.30 Bandit Set $0.38Ball & Chain $1.4920” Baton $0.38

#65420 $ﬁ #65022 $2.00 #65023 $200  #65242 $2X0  #65243 $4X0 #65244 $4.%0

Gladiator 5 pc set$15.00 Kid’s PVC PilotSet$0.60 Kid’s ExplorerPVC$0.60 Kid’s Police Helmet$0.60Adult PVC Helmet$1.35Adult G.L. Helmet$1.35
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net P. 56



2025 Bi SaVingS up to 70% off markdowns |"atS-Kalllt

#65146-BK $4.00 #65146-BL $4.00 #65146-G $4.0 #65146-R $4.00 #65146-S $4.0( #65146-V $4.00
Seq. Disco Hat 87$1.20 Seq. Disco Hat 8°$1.20 Seq. Disco Hat 8”$1.20 Seq. Disco Hat 8”$1.20 Seq. Disco Hat 8”$1.20 Seq. Disco Hat 87$1.20

765146 SIO)  #65148 BL $4.00 #65148-G $4.08 #65148-R $4.0§ #65148-S $4.00( #65148-V $400
Seq. Disco Hat 87$1.20 Seq.Disco Hat 117$1.20 Seq.Disco Hat 117$1.20 Seq.Disco Hat 117$1.20 Seq.Disco Hat 117$1.20Seq.Disco Hat 117$1.20

#65259-BK $7%0 #65259-BL $7)0 #65259-R $7.X0 #65259-V $7.%0 #65392 $4.00

#65250 $5.§5
.58 ing’s Crown  $2.25 Kings Crown  $2.25 King’s Crown  $2.25 Kings Crown  $2.25 Adt Blue Hat-felt$.1.20

Uncle Sam Hat $1

#65249 $8X0 #65268 $500 #65369 #65351 $600 #65397 $8)Y0 #65398 $8%0
Musketeer Hat ~ $2.40 Tricorn Hat -velvet$1.50 Tricorn Hat -velvet$1.80 Tricorn Hat -poly $1.80 Tricorn Hat -poly $2.40 Tricorn Hat -poly $2.40

#65309 $5.00 #65311 $4.30 #65312 $6.00 #65329 $5.00  #65330 $8.00 #65368 $4.00K

Tricorn Hat-felt $1.50 Bandit Hat-felt $1.35 GangsterHat-felt$1.80 Tricorn Hat-felt $1.50 Tricorn Hat-felt $2.40 Soldier Hat-felt $1.20
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net ~ P. 57




2025 Bigs Saving up to 70% off markdowns

#65151 $1X0

Gangster HatFoam$0.36 Piarte Hat Foam $0.36

#65153 $TR0 #65154 $1.50 #65155

$R20 #65337
Derby Hat Foam $0.45 3” Top Hat Foam $0.36 Kid Top Hat-felt$1.20

$400

L 'I | =
#65324
KidPirateHat-felt $0.75

#65349 $4.800  #65391 $¥X60 #65004 $1.2
KidTricornHat-felt$1.20 Kiq Gray Hat-felt$1.08 Child Witch Hat $0.36 g

pider Witch Hat $0.60

#65321

$4.
Kid Bandit Hat-felt$1.35

#65104

$1)05
Witch Hat w/wig $0.95

)

®

# X

[ W

: LN
#82012 $ MOO
Fleece Hat-child $0.40

#82000-plush

$30.00 #82003-velboa $35)X0 #82503-velboa $3%400£82030
Santa Suit-6 pc $12.00 Santa Suit-6 pc  $14.00 Santa Suit-XL ~ $14.00 Santa Helper

Wig & Beard not inclu. Wig & Beard not inclu.  Wig & Beard not inclu. One size fits most

$15%0 #82117-velvet $25%0 #45041
$6.00 Mrs. Santa

$10.00

One Size for Most.

$15X0
$6.00

Gorilla Mask

o

n

i

#45053
Yellow Gorilla

All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

$75400 #45055
$30.00 Beigr Gorilla

$7500 #45056
$30.00 Gray Gorilla

$75000 #45057 $7500

#45057

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net

$75.00 #45140
$30.00 Brown/Gold Gorilla$30.00 Black/White $30.00 Black Gorilla

$60.00
$24.00
Feet not included

P. 58



2025 Bi Savings up to 70% off markdowns Dancewear

=4
|2 I f3!

]

"
LT

OLD

. Il u b
ar Etas K
#501-02-L  $1300 #501-03 $13.0 #501-01 $13.00  #503-02 $11)0 #503-03 $1100  #503-09 $1100
Lycra Unitard $3.90 Lycra Unitard $3.90 Lycra Unitard $3.90  Velvet Unitard $3.90 Velvet Unitard $3.90  Velvet Unitard $3.90
Size : Large only Size : Large only Sizes: S, M & L Sizes:S,M & L Sizes : Small only Sizes : Small only

rs

/

5 #

#503-11 $100  #503-14 $11X00  #601-01 $800 #601-02 $&00  #601-03 $8Y00 #603-01 AX00
Velvet Unitard  $3.90 Velvet Unitard $3.90 Lycra Leotard $3.90 Lycra Leotard $3.90 Lycra Leotard $3.90 Velvet Leotard $2.90
Sizes : Small & Medium Sizes : Small & Medium Sizes : Small & Medium Sizes : Small & Large  Sizes:S, M & L. Sizes: S, M & L.

i

- : - [ = & [ :
#603-02 $%00 #603-03 $X00 #603-09 $7%00 #603-14 $700 #603-15 $700 #603-16 $7%0
Velvet Leotard ~ $3.90 Velvet Leotard  $3.90 Velvet Leotard $3.90 Velvet Leotard $3.90 Velvet Leotard $3.90 Velvet Leotard ~ $3.90
Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes : Small only Sizes: M & L. Sizes: M & L. Sizes: S, M & L. Sizes: S, M & L.

RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net p 59
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge



2025 Big Savings upto 70% off markdowns Dancewear
— 2
: S

o A, A
A
|
.'. .n_ i Il
< 5.:'3_: A
/ ( L X 4N
‘1_' & i X 4,: L vy |
#101-01 $%50 #101-02 $X50 #101-03 $X50 #101-04 $%50 #101-15 $%50 #101-16 $9.%0
Lycra Unitard ~ $2.85 Lycra Unitard Lycra Unitard $2.85 Lycra Unitard $2.85 Lycra Unitard $2.85 Lycra Unitard $2.85
Sizes: XS,S,M, L, XL $2.85Sizes: XS, S, M,  Sizes: XS,S,M, L, XL  Sizes: XS,S,M, L, XL  Size: Extra Small only Sizes: XS,S,M & L

O\

o\

4

[

#103-01 $&(0 #103-02 $8(0 #103-03 $8(0 #103-04 $8(0 #103-07 $8(50 #103-08 $8¢50
Velvet Unitard $2.85 Velvet Unitard $2.85 Velvet Unitard $2.85 Velvet Unitard $2.85 Velvet Unitard $2.85 Velvet Unitard
Sizes: XS, S ,M, L, XI,  Sizes: XS,S,M, L, XL  Sizes: XS, S,M, L, XL Sizes: XS,S,M,L, XL  Sizes: XS, S, M & L. $2.85Sizes: XS, S, M

/@x o \_

% |/

#103-09 $8(0 #103-10 $$(50 #103-11 $$(50 #103-12 $&(50 #103-13 $8)§0 #103-14 $8.
Velvet Unitard $2.85 Velvet Unitard $2.85 Velvet Unitard $2.85  Velvet Unitard $2.85 Velvet Unitard $2.85 Velvet Unitard $2.85

Sizes: XS, S, M, & L. Sizes: XS, S, M & L. Sizes: XS, S, M, L & XL Sizes: XS,S, M & L. Sizes: XS, S, M & L Sizes: XS, S, M & L.
RG Costumes & Accessories, Inc. 726 Arrow Grand Circle, Covian CA 91722

Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

s

& ¥ i el

e v
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SOLD

#103-15

$X50 #103-16

$X50 #104-01  $10400

Velvet Unitard $2.85 Velvet Unitard $2.85 Leotard Skirt $2.85
Sizes: XS, S, M, L & XL Sizes: XS, S, M, L & XL Sizes: Small & XS

#201-01 $5%0
Lycra Leotard  $2.85

#201-02 $5.%0
Lycra Leotard  $2.85

#201-03 $5.50
Lycra Leotard  $2.85

Sizes: XS, S, M, L & XL Sizes: XS, S, M, L & XL Sizes: XS, S, M, L & XL

#201-04 $5.00
Lycra Leotard  $2.85
Sizes: XS, S, M, L & XL

#201-10
Lycra Leotard $3.00 Lycra Leotard $2.85

$5)@0 #201-16 $5X0

Sizes: S, M, L & XS Sizes: XS, S, M, L & XL

#203-01 $5X0
Velvet Leotard $2.85
Sizes: XS, S, L & XL

#203-02

$5.40 #203-03

$5.00

Velvet Leotard $2.85 Velvet Leotard $2.85

Sizes: XS, S, L & XL

Sizes: XS, S, M, L & XL

#203-04

Sizes: XS, S & M

All Sales are Final. Can not combine with any other discount. Terms: payment in advance. Credit card payment: 2.5% surcharge

$5X0
Velvet Leotard $2.85

20306

$5X00 #203-11

$5X0 #203-15

$500 #203-16

$5.00

Velvet Leotard $2.85 Velvet Leotard $2.85 Velvet Leotard $2.85 Velvet Leotard $2.85

izes: izes: izes: Sizes: XS, S, M, L & XL
%SC)ggfusﬁll(\e/g § kccessg}%gg; nsc’. s}”Zl(\)/IﬂrIéw Gresill%gsdggles,’%v%a% CA 9T/
Tel: (626)858-9559 emil address: rgcostumes@gmail.com Price: Ex-Factory in Covina CA. Min. Order Amt $500.00 Net
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